$385,000 - 365 Hula Circle, Merritt Island

MLS® #1055174

$385,000
3 Bedroom, 2.00 Bathroom, 1,682 sqft
Residential on 0.15 Acres

Glen Haven Subd Sec 2B, Merritt Island, FL

Looking for your beach house getaway so you
can feel like you're on vaca all year long?
HERE IT IS!Tucked away on a quiet
cul-de-sac in the heart of Merritt Island, this
3-bedroom, 2-bath home sits on an oversized
lot, the backyard built for entertaining with a
sparkling heated pool, paver deck, and plenty
of space on both sides to host family and
friendsa€all fully fenced for privacy. Inside,
plantation shutters, granite countertops, and
newer appliances bring style and comfort,
while updates like new ceiling fans, lighting, a
2018 HVAC w/ brand new ductwork &
condenser, 2022 roof offer peace of mind. An
outdoor shed with electric adds extra
convenience. New irrigation & pump, pool
pump, and pavers, every detail has been
cared for. Close to the water, shopping, and
dining, this home is priced to sella€’come see - . %
I

it today and make it yours!

Built in 1962

Essential Information

MLS® # 1055174
Price $385,000
Bedrooms 3
Bathrooms 2.00

Full Baths 2

Square Footage 1,682
Acres 0.15

Year Built 1962



Type
Sub-Type
Style
Status

Residential

Single Family Residence
Ranch, Traditional
Active

Community Information

Address
Area
Subdivision
City
County
State

Zip Code

Amenities

Utilities

Parking
View
Has Pool
Pool

Interior

Interior Features

Appliances

Heating
Cooling
# of Stories
Stories

Exterior

Exterior

Lot Description
Roof
Construction

365 Hula Circle

252 - N Banana River Dr.
Glen Haven Subd Sec 2B
Merritt Island

Brevard

FL

32952

Cable Available,
Connected

On Street, Other
Pool
Yes

Electricity Connected, Sewer Connected, Water

In Ground, Screen Enclosure

Breakfast Bar, Breakfast Nook, Built-in Features, Ceiling Fan(s), Eat-in
Kitchen, Open Floorplan, Pantry, Primary Bathroom - Shower No Tub,
Primary Bathroom - Tub with Shower

Dishwasher, Electric Oven, Electric Range, Electric Water Heater,
Microwave, Refrigerator, Water Softener Owned

Central, Electric
Central Air, Electric
1

One

Block, Concrete, Stucco

Cul-De-Sac, Irregular Lot, Sprinklers In Front, Sprinklers In Rear
Shingle

Block, Concrete, Stucco

School Information



Elementary Audubon
Middle Jefferson
High Merritt Island

Listing Details
Listing Office Real Broker LLC

The information being provided by the Space Coast Association of REALTORS® is exclusively for consumers' personal,
non-commercial use, and it may not be used for any purpose other than to identify prospective properties consumers
may be interested in purchasing. The data is deemed reliable but is not guaranteed accurate by the MLS.



